

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Qty vide item no 5 page 10			BF	179	4693 m ²
					51804533.00
Qty = 234.50 m ²					
@ Rs 627.91/m ²					Rs 147245.00
			26	194	1938.00
					1951778.00
Less 10% below as per agreement				19	5178.00
					Rs 17,56,690.00
Deduct for previous bill				6	26,95,938.00
					Rs 11,25,408.00
					Rs 1130264.00
JE					
11-08-20					
A.E.					

298
 118
 212121

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1. Providing and fixing of wooden bench mark - do - all comp					
Qty vide item No 1 page 5					
(1) Bench mark pillar - 0.1 m					
@ Rs 4323.70/m ³ - 4324.10					
4324.10					
(2) clearing and grubbing road land - do - do - all comp.					
Qty vide item No 2 page 5					
Qty = 0.170 Hec					
@ Rs 53625.51/Hec - 9116.00					
(3) Construction of embankment of width borrow pit 8 - do - do - all comp.					
Qty vide item No 2 page 8					
Qty 560.460 m ³					
@ Rs 201.85/m ³ - Rs 1,13,128.00					
(4) Construction of Subgrade and earthen shoulder - do - do - all comp Job.					
Qty vide item No 4 page 5					
Qty = 60.30 m ³					
@ Rs 203.88/m ³ - Rs 12294.00					
(5) Construction of G.S.B. - do - do - all comp					
Qty vide item No 5 page 6					
Continuation Rs 1,38,862.00					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.
Qty = 91.80 m ³			Bp	Rs 1,38,862.50
@ Rs 2794.62/m ³				Rs 256546.00
(6) Providing laying, spreading and compacting Stone aggregate				
10.8 m gr III - do - do - all comp.				
Qty vide item no 6 page 6				
Qty = 68.794 m ³				
@ Rs 4259.73/m ³				Rs 293044.00
(7) Providing and fixing of typical mm 54 infomatory				
Sign board do - do - all comp.				
Qty vide item No 7 page 6 R No. 9				
Qty = 3 Nos.				Rs 29520.00
@ Rs 9840.07/m ³				Rs 29680.00
(8) Construction of unreinforced plain cement concrete - do - all comp.				
Qty vide item No 1 page 8				
Qty = 146.88 m ³				
@ Rs 6808.93/m ³				Rs 1000096.00
(9) Reinforced cement concrete				
m 15 grade kilometre stone				
Qty vide item No 3 p-9				
(1) ordinary kilometre stone				
1 Nos @ Rs 2228.65/m ³				Rs 2229.00
Continuation				
				Rs 17,18,068.00
				Rs 1,72,02,97.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	
(iii) 200 m S to E			RF 15	17,868.20
2 also	@ 638.16/m			1276.00
(iv) providing and fixing 2000 reflective raised cautionary mandatory and informative sign - do - do - all comp.				
(v) 600 mm vide item No 3 P-10 and triangle	2 Nos	3567.56/m		7135.00
(vi) 600 mm circular	2 Nos	4928.25/m		9856.50
(vii) 800 mm x 600 mm rectangular	2 Nos	6783.80/m		13568.00
(viii) 600 mm x 450 mm rectangular	2 Nos	4609.20/m		9398.00
(ix) Road marking with Applied thermoplastic Compound with Reflecting Glass - do - do - all comp				
Qty vide item No 4 Page 6				
Qty = 48 M ²				
(x) 700.06/m				43203.00
(xi) laying brick sacking layer on prepared subgrade with brick on end edging - do - all comp				
				151294.693.00
				Rs-1804533.00

Continuation

(P.T.D.)